Dallas Parochial League

Division Name:
Division Abbreviation:
Conference:

Beginning Game Number:

School/Team 1:
School/Team 2:
School/Team 3:
School/Team 4:
School/Team 5:
School/Team 6:
School/Team 7:
School/Team 8:
School/Team 9:
School/Team 10:

2014 Basketball
8th Girls D2

8th Girls D2
8GD2

589

SPX

St. Thomas

MIS

St. Monica-Blue
All Saints

St. Monica-White
St. Elizabeth
POP

Good Shepherd
CKS

Games in ITALICS are non-conference games and will not count toward play-off seeding. The top 8 teams will advance to
the play-offs. The play-offs will start Tuesday, February 25 with the semi-final games on Saturday/Sunday, March 1-2 and the
finals the week of March 3-7, 2014.

Div.
8GD2
8GD2
8GD2
8GD2
8GD2

8GD2
8GD2
8GD2
8GD2
8GD2

8GD2
8GD2
8GD2
8GD2
8GD2

8GD2
8GD2
8GD2
8GD2
8GD2

8GD2
8GD2
8GD2
8GD2
8GD2

8GD2

8GD2
8GD2
8GD2
8GD2

Conf.
non-conf’
non-conf’
non-conf
non-conf’
non-conf’

conf
conf
conf
conf
conf

conf
conf
conf
conf
conf

conf
conf
conf
conf
conf

conf
conf
conf
conf
conf

conf

conf
conf
conf
conf

Game #
589
590
591
592
593

594
595
596
597
598

599
600
601
602
603

604
605
606
607
608

609
610
611
612
613

615

614
616
617
618

Date
Sat, January 11
Sat, January 11
Sat, January 11
Sat, January 11
Sat, January 11

Sun, January 12
Sun, January 12
Sun, January 12
Sun, January 12
Sun, January 12

Sat, January 18
Sat, January 18
Sat, January 18
Sat, January 18
Sat, January 18

Sun, January 19
Sun, January 19
Sun, January 19
Sun, January 19
Sun, January 19

Sat, January 25
Sat, January 25
Sat, January 25
Sat, January 25
Sat, January 25

Sun, January 26

Sat, February 1
Sat, February 1
Sat, February 1
Sat, February 1

Location
St. Monica-large
MIS
St. Monica-large
St. Elizabeth
poP

CKS

St. Thomas

POP

St. Monica-large
St. Monica-large

SPX

POP

St. Thomas

St. Monica-large gym
St. Monica-large gym

SPX

St. Elizabeth
CKS

St. Thomas
MIS

SPX
St. Monica-large gym
All Saints-church gym
CKS
MIS

St. Elizabeth

SPX
POP
MIS
CKS

Time
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

3:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM

11:00 AM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM

SPX

All Saints

St. Monica-White
St. Elizabeth
POP

SPX

St. Thomas
MIS

St. Monica-Blue
All Saints

Good Shepherd
CKS

St. Thomas
MIS

St. Monica-Blue

SPX

Good Shepherd
CKS

St. Thomas
MIS

St. Elizabeth
POP

Good Shepherd
CKS

St. Thomas

St. Elizabeth

SPX
POP
Good Shepherd
CKS

St. Monica-Blue
MIS

St. Thomas

CKS

Good Shepherd

CKS

Good Shepherd
POP

St. Elizabeth

St. Monica-White

SPX

POP

St. Elizabeth

St. Monica-White
All Saints

POP

St. Elizabeth

St. Monica-White
All Saints

St. Monica-Blue

SPX

St. Monica-White
All Saints

St. Monica-Blue
MIS

All Saints

St. Monica-White
St. Monica-Blue
MIS

St. Thomas

Score
19-14
27-26
12-4
25-14
26-4

11-10
29-13
17-16
28-6
18-12

forfeit
20-10
19-14
13-10
19-8

14-13

33-13

forfeit
20-8
15-5

16-15
22-11
29-13
33-7
20-12

26-12

19-12
22-14
40-17
17-16



Div.

8GD2
8GD2
8GD2
8GD2

8GD2
8GD2
8GD2
8GD2
8GD2

8GD2
8GD2

8GD2
8GD2
8GD2
8GD2

8GD2
8GD2
8GD2
8GD2

8GD2

Conf.

conf
conf
conf
conf

conf
conf
conf
conf
conf

conf
conf

conf
conf
conf
conf

conf
conf
conf
conf

conf

Game #

619
621
623
622

624
625
626
627
628

631
620

629
630
632
633

634
635
636
637

638

Date

Sun, February 2
Sun, February 2
Sun, February 2
Sun, February 2

Sat, February 8
Sat, February 8
Sat, February 8
Sat, February 8
Sat, February 8

Sat, February 15
Sat, February 15

Sun, February 16
Sun, February 16
Sun, February 16
Sun, February 16

Sat, February 22
Sat, February 22
Sat, February 22
Sat, February 22

Sun, February 23

Location

SPX
MIS
CKS
POP

St. Monica-large gym
All Saints-church gym
St. Monica-large gym
CKS
POP

CKS
St. Monica-large gym

MIS

St. Monica-large gym
St. Monica-large gym
St. Elizabeth

St. Thomas

MIS

St. Monica-large gym
St. Mark

St. Monica-large gym

Time

3:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM

1:00 PM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

11:00 AM
7:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

All Saints

St. Elizabeth
Good Shepherd
POP

SPX

All Saints

St. Monica-White
St. Elizabeth

POP

All Saints
St. Monica-White

MIS

St. Monica-Blue
St. Monica-White
St. Elizabeth

SPX

MIS

St. Monica-Blue
All Saints

St. Monica-White

SPX
MIS
CKS
St. Thomas

St. Monica-Blue
MIS

St. Thomas
CKS

Good Shepherd

CKS
St. Monica-Blue

SPX

St. Thomas
Good Shepherd
POP

St. Thomas
CKS

Good Shepherd
POP

St. Elizabeth

Score

25-19
31-11
24-12
14-12

12-10
26-19
17-4
23-19
47-12

17-7
24-10

22-12
forfeit
21-7
23-18

22-14
21-7

35-21
28-8

27-21



	8GD2

