Dallas Parochial League 2014 Basketball 8th Girls D2

Division Name: 8th Girls D2
Division Abbreviation: 8GD2
Conference:
Beginning Game Number: 589

School/Team 1: SPX School/Team 2: St. Thomas School/Team 3: MIS

School/Team 4: St. Monica-Blue School/Team 5: All Saints School/Team 6: St. Monica-White School/Team 7: St. Elizabeth School/Team 8: POP School/Team 9: Good Shepherd

School/Team 10: CKS

Games in *ITALICS* are non-conference games and will not count toward play-off seeding. The top 8 teams will advance to the play-offs. The play-offs will start Tuesday, February 25 with the semi-final games on Saturday/Sunday, March 1-2 and the finals the week of March 3-7, 2014.

Div.	Conf.	Game #	# Date	Location	Time			Score
8GD2	non-conf	589	Sat, January 11	St. Monica-large	3:00 PM	SPX	St. Monica-Blue	19-14
8GD2	non-conf	590	Sat, January 11	MIS	4:00 PM	All Saints	MIS	27-26
8GD2	non-conf	591	Sat, January 11	St. Monica-large	4:00 PM	St. Monica-White	St. Thomas	12-4
8GD2	non-conf	592	Sat, January 11	St. Elizabeth	2:00 PM	St. Elizabeth	CKS	25-14
8GD2	non-conf	593	Sat, January 11	POP	3:00 PM	POP	Good Shepherd	26-4
							•	
8GD2	conf	594	Sun, January 12	CKS	2:00 PM	SPX	CKS	11-10
8GD2	conf	595	Sun, January 12	St. Thomas	4:00 PM	St. Thomas	Good Shepherd	29-13
8GD2	conf	596	Sun, January 12	POP	4:00 PM	MIS	POP	17-16
8GD2	conf	597	Sun, January 12	St. Monica-large	1:00 PM	St. Monica-Blue	St. Elizabeth	28-6
8GD2	conf	598	Sun, January 12	St. Monica-large	2:00 PM	All Saints	St. Monica-White	18-12
8GD2	conf	599	Sat, January 18	SPX	2:00 PM	Good Shepherd	SPX	forfeit
8GD2	conf	600	Sat, January 18	POP	3:00 PM	CKS	POP	20-10
8GD2	conf	601	Sat, January 18	St. Thomas	2:00 PM	St. Thomas	St. Elizabeth	19-14
8GD2	conf	602	Sat, January 18	St. Monica-large gym	4:00 PM	MIS	St. Monica-White	13-10
8GD2	conf	603	Sat, January 18	St. Monica-large gym	5:00 PM	St. Monica-Blue	All Saints	19-8
8GD2	conf	604	Sun, January 19	SPX	3:00 PM	SPX	POP	14-13
8GD2	conf	605	Sun, January 19	St. Elizabeth	12:00 PM	Good Shepherd	St. Elizabeth	33-13
8GD2	conf	606	Sun, January 19	CKS	2:00 PM	CKS	St. Monica-White	forfeit
8GD2	conf	607	Sun, January 19	St. Thomas	4:00 PM	St. Thomas	All Saints	20-8
8GD2	conf	608	Sun, January 19	MIS	1:00 PM	MIS	St. Monica-Blue	15-5
0.070	2	600	a	anti	4.00.73.6	0. 71. 1. 1		
8GD2	conf	609	Sat, January 25	SPX	1:00 PM	St. Elizabeth	SPX	16-15
8GD2	conf	610	Sat, January 25	St. Monica-large gym	2:00 PM	POP	St. Monica-White	22-11
8GD2	conf	611	Sat, January 25	All Saints-church gym	10:00 AM	Good Shepherd	All Saints	29-13
8GD2	conf	612	Sat, January 25	CKS	2:00 PM	CKS	St. Monica-Blue	33-7
8GD2	conf	613	Sat, January 25	MIS	1:00 PM	St. Thomas	MIS	20-12
8GD2	conf	615	Sun, January 26	St. Elizabeth	2:00 PM	St. Elizabeth	All Saints	26-12
8GD2	COIII	013	Sull, January 20	St. Elizaucui	2.00 FW	St. Elizabeth	All Saints	20-12
8GD2	conf	614	Sat, February 1	SPX	11:00 AM	SPX	St. Monica-White	19-12
8GD2	conf	616	Sat, February 1	POP	3:00 PM	POP	St. Monica-Winte	22-14
8GD2	conf	617	Sat, February 1	MIS	2:00 PM	Good Shepherd	MIS	40-17
8GD2	conf	618	Sat, February 1	CKS	1:00 PM	CKS	St. Thomas	17-16
3002	COIII	010	Sui, i cordury i		1.00 1 111	CIAD	St. Hillings	17 10

Div.	Conf.	Game :	# Date	Location	Time			Score
8GD2	conf	619	Sun, February 2	SPX	3:00 PM	All Saints	SPX	25-19
8GD2	conf	621	Sun, February 2	MIS	1:00 PM	St. Elizabeth	MIS	31-11
8GD2	conf	623	Sun, February 2	CKS	2:00 PM	Good Shepherd	CKS	24-12
8GD2	conf	622	Sun, February 2	POP	5:00 PM	POP	St. Thomas	14-12
8GD2	conf	624	Sat, February 8	St. Monica-large gym	1:00 PM	SPX	St. Monica-Blue	12-10
8GD2	conf	625	Sat, February 8	All Saints-church gym	10:00 AM	All Saints	MIS	26-19
8GD2	conf	626	Sat, February 8	St. Monica-large gym	2:00 PM	St. Monica-White	St. Thomas	17-4
8GD2	conf	627	Sat, February 8	CKS	12:00 PM	St. Elizabeth	CKS	23-19
8GD2	conf	628	Sat, February 8	POP	1:00 PM	POP	Good Shepherd	47-12
8GD2	conf	631	Sat, February 15	CKS	11:00 AM	All Saints	CKS	17-7
8GD2	conf	620	Sat, February 15	St. Monica-large gym	7:00 PM	St. Monica-White	St. Monica-Blue	24-10
8GD2	conf	629	Sun, February 16	MIS	2:00 PM	MIS	SPX	22-12
8GD2	conf	630	Sun, February 16	St. Monica-large gym	3:00 PM	St. Monica-Blue	St. Thomas	forfeit
8GD2	conf	632	Sun, February 16	St. Monica-large gym	4:00 PM	St. Monica-White	Good Shepherd	21-7
8GD2	conf	633	Sun, February 16	St. Elizabeth	12:00 PM	St. Elizabeth	POP	23-18
8GD2	conf	634	Sat, February 22	St. Thomas	4:00 PM	SPX	St. Thomas	22-14
8GD2	conf	635	Sat, February 22	MIS	4:00 PM	MIS	CKS	21-7
8GD2	conf	636	Sat, February 22	St. Monica-large gym	3:00 PM	St. Monica-Blue	Good Shepherd	35-21
8GD2	conf	637	Sat, February 22	St. Mark	12:00 PM	All Saints	POP	28-8
6GD2	COIII	037	Sat, I Columny 22	St. Wigh	12.00 I WI	An Samts	101	20-0
8GD2	conf	638	Sun, February 23	St. Monica-large gym	2:00 PM	St. Monica-White	St. Elizabeth	27-21